AUTARQUIA MUNICIPAL SAUDE — L.S.

ITAPECERICA DA SERRA

P
‘?SUS

UBS Parque Paraiso

Profissional
Alexandre Lucas Ferri Pascotto

Evangelino Miotto Adura

Fatima Maria De Oliveira Nunes

Fernando Branco Sapede

Jose Marins Filho

Regina Maura Franceschet Ribeiro

Tay Rodriguez Lugone
Liliana Perez Haber

Noralis Gisela Perez Reyes

CRM
97196

36650

58436

61281

33611

44286

3502547

3503461

3503475

Especialidade
Psiquiatra

Clinico Geral

Pediatra

Generalista

Pediatra

Clinico Geral

Horario
22 Feira, 07:00h as 16:00h
52 Feira, 07:00h as 16:00h

22 Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
42 Feira 07:00h as 15:00h

32 Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
52 Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
62 Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
62 Feira, 13:00h as 16:00h

42 Feira, 07:00h as 16:00h

22 Feira, 07:00h as 15:00h
42 Feira, 07:00h as 15:00h

07:00h as 16:00h

07:00h as 16:00h

07:00h as 16:00h




