

AUTARQUIA MUNICIPAL SAÚDE — I.S. ITAPECERICA DA SERRA



UBS Parque Paraíso

Profissional	CRM	Especialidade	Horario
Alexandre Lucas Ferri Pascotto	97196	Psiquiatra	2ª Feira, 07:00h as 16:00h
			5ª Feira, 07:00h as 16:00h
	0.55=0		
Evangelino Miotto Adura	36650	Clinico Geral	2ª Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
			4ª Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
Fatima Maria De Oliveira Nunes	58436	Pediatra	3ª Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
			5ª Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
			6ª Feira 07:00h as 15:00h
Fernando Branco Sapede	61281	Generalista	6ª Feira, 13:00h as 16:00h
Jose Marins Filho	33611	Pediatra	4ª Feira, 07:00h as 16:00h
Regina Maura Franceschet Ribeiro	44286	Clinico Geral	2ª Feira, 07:00h as 15:00h
			4ª Feira, 07:00h as 15:00h
Tay Rodriguez Lugone	3502547		07:00h as 16:00h
-			
Liliana Perez Haber	3503461		07:00h as 16:00h
Noralis Gisela Perez Reyes	3503475		07:00h as 16:00h